UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
B5817W                     DIODE
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 3
Copyright ©  2020 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R201-096.C
SCHOTTKY DIODE
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC B5817W is a schottky diode, it uses UTC’s advanced
technology to provide customers with low forward voltage drop, etc.

-
+
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2
B5817WL-CA2-R B5817WG-CA2-R SOD-123 A K Tape Reel
B5817WL-CB2-R B5817WG-CB2-R SOD-323 A K Tape Reel
Note: Pin assignment: A: Anode  K: Cathode
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) CA2: SOD-123, CB2: SOD-323
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free